WEIKFIELD FOODS PVT LTD 
E/125, Ansa Industrial estate, 
salai vihar road, sakinaka, Anderi - East, 
 Mumbai Maharastra 400072 

Dear Sir/Madam,  

Sub: - Balance Confirmation Certificate as on 30th April 2023.  

This is to inform you that an amount of Rs.111943/- (Rupees One Lakh Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Three 
Only) is standing payable in our books of accounts of the company as on 30th April 2023. 

Amount Payable/ Receivable (-) as on 30th April 2023 – Rs.111943/-   

We request you to confirm us the balances within 15 days from the date you received the letter, else would be